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Materials and sustainability:

The materials in Soneo Wall are recyclable,
as new materials or energy recovery.

There is no emission to air, water or
soil during its production.

The sound absorbent filling contains
recycled materials.

Measurements WxHxD (mm)

500x500x30/50/100
600x600x50/100
800x800x50/100
1000x1000x30/50/100
500x1000x30/50/100

Colours, Certificates, Digital Images &
CAD files:

https://abstracta.se/product/soneo-wall/

Soneo Wall

Design: Abstracta

Soneo Wall is a versatile system of wall
panels which offers freedom and the
possibility to create personalized and
sustainable soundscapes that satisfy
your acoustic and visual needs.

The key feature of this product is the
combination of absorption together
with diffusion.
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Tips from Abstracta!

Try our tool to create your own design:
http://conf.abstracta.se, and choose
among the different volumes, colours
and materials.

Create better soundscapes by mixing
different thicknesses on the panels.

Panel thickness: 30, 50 and 100 mm.

Explore other Soneo family products
to complete the look!
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